
 

2020 Calendar of Events 
 

Competition Date(s) Back-up date 

State Titles – round 1 
(Phillip Island) 

Saturday 1 February 
& Sunday 2 February 

n.a. 

Club comp #1 Saturday 8 February Sunday 9 February 

Wild Women on Water Saturday 7 March 
& Sunday 8 March 

n.a. 

Club comp #2 Saturday 14 March Sunday 15 March 

Club comp #3 Saturday 4 April Sunday 5 April 

Club comp #4 Saturday 2 May Sunday 3 May 

State Titles – round 2 
(Point Impossible) 

Saturday 23 May 
& Sunday 24 May 

n.a. 

Club comp #5 Saturday 6 June Sunday 7 June 

Club comp #6 Saturday 4 July Sunday 5 July 

Winter Classic 
(club comp #7) 

Saturday 1 August 
& Sunday 2 August 

n.a. 

National Titles 
(location TBC) 

August (TBC) n.a. 

Club comp #8 Saturday 5 September Sunday 6 September 

Club comp #9 Saturday 3 October Sunday 4 October 

Club comp #10 Saturday 7 November Sunday 8 November 

AGM & Presentation Night Saturday 28 November (TBC) n.a. 
 


